Jacob's Mowing Service TAX |

"You Grow it.... ..... We mow it"

Jacob Brosnan
33 Washpool Street DATE:
Biloela, Qld, 4715. INVOICE #

Phone : 0456708226 (Jacob's)
Phone : 0417922838 (Lisa's)
E-Mail : jibrosnan@iinet.net.au
ABN : 64 217 536 925 (J | Brosnan)

To : Biloela Post Office,
Janine Williams,
22-24 Gladstone Road,
BILOELA, Qld, 4715

Please use the invoice number or your surname as your reference.

DESCRIPTION

Mow
Whippersnip
Blow down paths and drive ways

Removal of rubbish/Clipping

Hedges

Completed on Sunday 27th November 2022

TOTAL (excel GST)
TOTAL GST AMOUNT PAYABLE
TOTAL AMOUNT PAYABLE (incl GST)

Jacob | Brosnan
BSB : 484 799
Account : 604426134

Please use the invoice number or your surname as your reference.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!



NVOICE

December 3, 2022

D432

AMOUNT
$ 150.00
$ 100.00
$ 250.00
$ 25.00

$ 275.00




